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Open all days, 11 am to 11 pm
Gobblers, Village Hodal, Manjhi Bridge, Sheela Chowk, Dharamshala 176057







SANDWICHES

We don’t make it until you order it!

SANDWICHES

Served with french fries and coleslaw

¢ SPINACH & CORN
TOMATO & CUCUMBER

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH

Indian flavored charcoaled cottage cheese,
lettuce, mint mayo

PERI-PERI VEG

Lettuce, peppers, mushroom, onions, peri-peri
sauce, mayo and cheese

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH

Indian flavored charcoaled chicken cubes,
lettuce, mint mayo

¢ CHICKEN & CHEESE

Chicken, onions & cheese

SMOKED CHICKEN

PERI-PERI CHICKEN

Lettuce, smoked chicken, onions, peri-peri
sauce, mayo & cheese

Available upto 7pm only

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

325
300
325

325

325

325

325
325

BURGERS

Served with french fries and choice of beverage

&) GOBBLERS CLASSIC VEGGIE

Mix veg patty, spicy mayo, gherkins,
cucumber, tomato, lettuce & cheese slice

FALAFEL BURGER

Chickpeas patty, thousand island, tomato,
cucumber, lettuce & cheese slice

JUICY RANCHER (Non-Veg)
Chicken patty, chipotle sauce, tomato,
cucumber, caramelized onions, cheddar
cheese, lettuce & ranch dip

BBQ CHICKEN
Chicken patty with BBQ Sauce, tomato,
cucumber, gherkins, lettuce & cheddar cheese

(3 CHICKEN TIKKA

Freshly cooked chicken tikka, tandoori mayo,
cucumber, tomato, marinated onion, lettuce &
cheese

350

350

375

375

375



Binge on Salads, Love your Soup!

SOUPS

¢ LEMON CORIANDER (veg/chicken)
SWEET CORN (veg/chicken)
BURNT GARLIC
TOMATO & BASIL
ROASTED PEPPER & TOMATO
HOT & SOUR (veg/chicken)
MANCHOW (veg/chicken)

¢ CREAM OF BROCCOLI
CREAM OF MUSHROOM
CREAM OF CHICKEN

SALADS

THE GREEN SALAD
Fresh & Healthy

¢ THE CAESAR SALAD (veg/chicken)

Lettuce, parmesan cheese, sundried tomatoes, peppers & crouton served
with caesar dressing

THE GREEK SAL AD (veg/chicken)
Sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, green bell pepper, onion, olives and feta
cheese

9 SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD

The salad is juicy and has smoky flavor from the roasted chicken with the
goodness of the raw veggies and richness of mayo and boiled chickpeas

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

175/195
175/195
175
195
195
185/195
185/195
215
215
215

175

290/315

290/315

315




&

EXTRAVAGANCE

Pasta La Vista, Baby!

PASTAS

Served with garlic bread

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO (veg)

Italian dish of fresh garlic, olive oil, and parmesan cheese tossed with
freshly cooked spaghetti

PENNE ALFREDO (veg/Chicken)

High on cream & cheese! Super rich n smooth white sauce delight!
A true delicacy!

PENNE ARRABIATA (Veg/Chicken)

Authentic tomato based sauce with garlic & red chilli peppers

SPAGHETTI ALFREDO WITH SPINACH &
MUSHROOMS

Creamy spaghetti alfredo with spinach, mushrooms and tomatoes is

tossed in a smooth buttery and garlicky alfredo sauce with fresh parsley.

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS

An Italian-American dish consisting of spaghetti, tomato sauce & meat
balls

THIN CRUST PIZZAS

Slice of sin, taste of heaven!

MARGHERITA

The classic cheese and tomato sauce

ONION MUSHROOM
ONION CAPSICUM

EXOTIC VEG

Peppers, zucchini, broccoli, baby spinach

VEGETARIAN FEAST

Capsicum, onion, mushroom, corns, black olives, jalapenos

PANEER MAKHANI PIZZA

Indian spiced cottage cheese cubes, capsicum, onion in tandoori sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
Fusion of Italian bread topped with Indian style chicken tikka

GOBBLERS CLASSIC PIZZA

Grilled chicken, onion, capsicum, tomatoes and olives

ALL MEAT PIZZA

Chicken salami, chicken sausages & roasted chicken

395

400/425

400/425

425

445

9" (8 PCS)
435

455
455
495

495

515

515

555

575

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST



Live Life with a little spice!

VEG

TANDOORI ALOO TIKKA
SOYA CHAAP (Achari)
PALAK CORN KI SEEKH
BURASI KEBAB

PANEER HARIYALI KEBAB

D D

PANEER TIKKA
Achari / Kastoori / Malai

ALOO NAZAKAT
BHATTI KA KHUMB
Q AFGHANI BROCCOLI

GOBBLERS SPECIAL PANEER

TIKKA
9 HARI BHARI TANDOORI

An assortment of vegetarian kebabs

Served with Raita & Salan

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

350
345
400
400
400
400

400
400
425
425

775

NON VEG

MURG SEEKH KEBAB

Q RAJASTHANI MURG KE

SHOLEY
TANDOORI CHICKEN
AFGHANI CHICKEN

¢ CHICKEN TIKKA

(Achari / Malai / Kali Mirch)

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB

400
420

445/795
445/795
445/795

465

STUFFED TANGRI KEBAB (4rcs.) 480

MACHLI AMRITSARI (8pcs.)
FISH TIKKA (spcs)

&) DAWAT-E-KEBAB

An assortment of non-vegetarian kebabs

475
525
925




VEG

ZEERA ALOO

ALOO SHIMLA MIRCH
AMRITSARI TADKE WALI DAL
AMRITSARI CHANA MASALA

ASSORTED MIX VEGETABLES

PALAK CORN

¢ DIWANI HANDI
SOYA CHAAP MASALA

¢ DAL MAKHANI
MUSHROOM MASALA
DUM ALOO KASHMIRI
KADHAI PANEER

¢ KARACHI PANEER MASALA
SHAHI PANEER
PESHAWARI MALAI KOFTA
PASHTUNI PALAK PANEER
PANEER KHURCHAN
PANEER LABABDAR

Q PANEER TIKKA BUTTER
MASALA

GOBBLERS KHAS KOFTA

INDIAN BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI Plain/Butter
MISSI ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

LACCHA PARANTHA
GARLIC NAAN

305
325
325
325
350
350
350
365
365
365
365
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
400

385

55/65

65
75
85
85
95

NON VEG

KADHAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

& CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
MURG DO PYAZA

¢ MURG SAAG WALA
TAWA CHICKEN
RAHRA CHICKEN

¢ BUTTER CHICKEN (Boneless)
SAAG GOSHT
KEEMA MATAR MASALA

¢ MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

<) HIMACHALI KHATTA MEAT
GOSHT LABABDAR
FISH CURRY
HIMACHALI MUTTON RAHRA

PUDINA PARANTHA

< MIRCHI PARANTHA

¢ ONION KULCHA
PANEER KULCHA

¢ MUTTON KEEMA KULCHA
ASSORTED BREAD BASKET

(2 pcs each - Tandoori Roti Plain /Missi
Roti/Plain Naan/Laccha Parantha)

425
425
435
425
425
435
455
455
625
625
625
645
645
545
645

95
95
175
185
245
525

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST



QUICK BITES

A little something to go with your drink!

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE IN BBQ SAUCE
QVEG THAI GREEN CURRY WITH JASMINE RICE
VEG THAI YELLOW CURRY WITH JASMINE RICE

NON-VEG
QCRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (06 Pcs.)
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (06 Pcs.)
CHICKEN STROGANOFF
GRILLED CHICKEN PERI-PERI

Grilled chicken in tangy peri-peri sauce served with herb rice and stir fried

veggies
QTHAI RED CURRY NON-VEG WITH JASMINE RICE
OLD FASHIONED FISH & CHIPS

Golden fried basa fish served with Salad, Fries & tartar dip

PERI-PERI FISH

Skewered fish marinated in peri-peri chilli and served with tartar sauce

¢ FISH IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
Lightly Buttered with a touch of Lemon, Fillet of fish grilled to perfection

served with Fries & Salad

BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS (06 Pcs.)

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

550
625
625

475
475
459
595

645
560

595

595

680



PAN ASIAN

Bite into the Asian Delights!

VEG

¢ VEG SPRING ROLLS

) CRACKLING SPINACH CORNS
HONEY CHILLI CAULIFLOWER
MUSHROOM CHILLI

CRISPY AMERICAN CORN
SALT & PEPPER

CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER
HONEY CHILLI POTATOES
VEG CHEESE POPPERS
COTTAGE CHEESE SATAY

¢ PANEER TAI CHI

¢ KUNG PAO COTTAGE CHEESE

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

345
345
345
345
345

345
345
350
350
375
375

NON VEG

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
CHICKEN 65
CHICKEN TAI CHI
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
PEPPER GARLIC CHICKEN
¢ CHICKEN SATAY
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS
FISH CHILLI
& FISH IN CHILLI BASIL
¢ PRAWNS CHILLI
PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER

>A

365
399
425
425
425
425
425
525
525
695
590




VEG

VEG MANCHURIAN WITH
GRAVY

Q EXOTIC VEGETABLES IN A
SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE
(Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)

VEG CHOPSUEY
CHEESE CHILLI WITH GRAVY

& STIR FRY MUSHROOMS -
GINGER CHILLI

RICE & NOODLES

Good old deliciousness!

STEAMED RICE
ZEERA RICE
BURNT ONION RICE

VEG FRIED RICE

(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic)
Stir fry rice and veggies in the Hakka style

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry
rice, veggies & chicken in the Hakka style

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

345

355

365
375
375

235
245

285
325

375

NON VEG

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN WITH
GRAVY

SLICED CHICKEN IN SAUCE OF
YOUR CHOICE
(Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)

Q HEALTHY CHICKEN IN

STIRFRY

STIR FRIED CHICKEN
KUNG-PAO STYLE

Q SHREDDED CHICKEN IN HOT

GARLIC SAUCE
CHILLI CHICKEN WITH GRAVY

FISH IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
(Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)

PRAWNS IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
(Oyster/Black Bean)

VEG HAKKA NOODLES

(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry
noodles and veggies in the Hakka style

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES
(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry
noodles, veggies & chicken in the Hakka
style

425

425

425

425

425

435
565

695

345

375




CONDIMENTS

VEG

PLAIN YOGHURT

VEGETABLE RAITA

BOONDI RAITA

PINEAPPLE RAITA
9 HIMACHALI KHORU

4
L4

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

165
205
195
225
265



ICE CREAMS

End your meals on a sweet note!

WALNUT BROWNIE
WALNUT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (2 scoops)

Scooping happiness to life! Ask your server for flavors

KESARI KHEER
A creamy Indian rice pudding cooked with rice and milk and is flavored
with cardamom and kesar

HOT GULAB JAMUNS (2 pcs)

We levy a 5% service charge and applicable GST

160
210
200

150

180



ALL DAY
BREAKFAST

Have you had the most important meal of the day?

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST 240

It’s crispy golden, creamy fluffy inside, topped with powdered sugar & a
side of maple syrup to drizzle

STUFFED PARANTHAS 270
2 Paranthas served with butter, plain curd & mixed pickle

EGG BHURJEE WITH PARANTHA 280
GARLIC MUSHROOM CHEESE TOAST 280

CHOICE OF EGGS
(Served with butter toast & grilled tomatoes)

SUNNY SIDE UP (02 Pcs.) 260
SCRAMBBLED EGG (02 Pcs.) 260
SAUSAGES & MASH (02 Pcs.) 260
JALAPENO & CHEESE OMELETTE 250
SPINACH & CHEESE OMELETTE 250
INDIAN MASALA OMELETTE 250
SUPREME OMELETTE 270

Olives, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato & Cheese

We levy 5% service charge. CGST @ 2.5% and SGST @ 2.5% applicable

Our food is cooked fresh; kindly allow us atleast 20-25 mins to serve from the
time of order.

Please mention your food allergies if any, at the time of placing the order.

Facebook: gobblersdharamshala Instagram: #gobblersdharamshala






(@gobblersdharamshala
n fb.com/WeAreGobblers

We levy 5% service charge. CGST @ 2.5% and SGST @ 2.5% applicable

Please mention your food allergies if any, at the time of placing the order.
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