Gobblers &



LET THE CELEBRATIONS BEGIN!

Open all days, 11 am to 11 pm Gobblers, Village Hodal, Manjhi Bridge, Sheela Chowk, Dharamshala 176057

BURGERS & SANDWICHES



We don't make it until you order it!

SANDWICHES

Served with french fries and coleslaw

<u>}</u>	SPINACH & CORN	325
	TOMATO & CUCUMBER	300
	PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH Indian flavored charcoaled cottage cheese, lettuce, mint mayo	325
	PERI-PERI VEG Lettuce, peppers, mushroom, onions, peri-peri sauce, mayo and cheese	325
	CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Indian flavored charcoaled chicken cubes, lettuce, mint mayo	325
\Rightarrow	CHICKEN & CHEESE Chicken, onions & cheese	325
	SMOKED CHICKEN	325
	PERI-PERI CHICKEN	325

Lettuce, smoked chicken, onions, peri-peri

sauce, mayo & cheese

BURGERS

Served with french fries and choice of beverage

GOBBLERS CLASSIC VEGGIE Mix veg patty, spicy mayo, gherkins, cucumber, tomato, lettuce & cheese slice	350
FALAFEL BURGER Chickpeas patty, thousand island, tomato, cucumber, lettuce & cheese slice	350
JUICY RANCHER (Non-Veg) Chicken patty, chipotle sauce, tomato, cucumber, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese, lettuce & ranch dip	375
BBQ CHICKEN Chicken patty with BBQ Sauce, tomato, cucumber, gherkins, lettuce & cheddar cheese	375
CHICKEN TIKKA Freshly cooked chicken tikka, tandoori mayo, cucumber, tomato, marinated onion, lettuce & cheese	375



Available upto 7pm only

SOUPS & SALAD

Binge on Salads, Love your Soup!

SOUPS

LEMON CORIANDER (veg/chicken)	175/195
SWEET CORN (veg/chicken)	175/195
BURNT GARLIC	175
TOMATO & BASIL	195
ROASTED PEPPER & TOMATO	195
HOT & SOUR (veg/chicken)	185/195
MANCHOW (veg/chicken)	185/195
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	215
CREAM OF MUSHROOM	215
CREAM OF CHICKEN	215



SALADS

	THE GREEN SALAD Fresh & Healthy	175
1	THE CAESAR SALAD (veg/chicken) Lettuce, parmesan cheese, sundried tomatoes, peppers & crouton served with caesar dressing	290/315
;	THE GREEK SALAD (veg/chicken) Sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, green bell pepper, onion, olives and feta cheese	290/315
	SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD The salad is juicy and has smoky flavor from the roasted chicken with the	315

goodness of the raw veggies and richness of mayo and boiled chickpeas $\,$



ITALIAN EXTRAVAGANCE

Pasta La Vista, Baby

P	Δ	S	Т	Δ	S
-					

Served with garlic bread

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO (Veg) Italian dish of fresh garlic, olive oil, and parmesan cheese tossed with freshly cooked spaghetti	395
PENNE ALFREDO (Veg/Chicken) High on cream & cheese! Super rich n smooth white sauce delight! A true delicacy!	400/425
PENNE ARRABIATA (Veg/Chicken) Authentic tomato based sauce with garlic & red chilli peppers	400/425
SPAGHETTI ALFREDO WITH SPINACH & MUSHROOMS Creamy spaghetti alfredo with spinach, mushrooms and tomatoes is tossed in a smooth buttery and garlicky alfredo sauce with fresh parsley.	425
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS An Italian-American dish consisting of spaghetti, tomato sauce & meat balls	445
THIN CRUST PIZZAS	
Slice of sin, taste of heaven!	9" (8 PCS)
MARGHERITA The classic cheese and tomato sauce	435
ONION MUSHROOM	455
ONION CAPSICUM	455
EXOTIC VEG Peppers, zucchini, broccoli, baby spinach	495
VEGETARIAN FEAST Capsicum, onion, mushroom, corns, black olives, jalapenos	495
PANEER MAKHANI PIZZA Indian spiced cottage cheese cubes, capsicum, onion in tandoori sauce	515
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA Fusion of Italian bread topped with Indian style chicken tikka	515
GOBBLERS CLASSIC PIZZA Grilled chicken, onion, capsicum, tomatoes and olives	555
ALL MEAT PIZZA	575

Chicken salami, chicken sausages & roasted chicken

INDIAN TANDOOR OVEN

Live Life with a little spice!

VEG

	TANDOORI ALOO TIKKA	350
	SOYA CHAAP (Achari)	345
	PALAK CORN KI SEEKH	400
	BURASI KEBAB	400
	PANEER HARIYALI KEBAB	400
	PANEER TIKKA Achari / Kastoori / Malai	400
	ALOO NAZAKAT	400
	BHATTI KA KHUMB	400
$\stackrel{\frown}{\Box}$	AFGHANI BROCCOLI	425
	GOBBLERS SPECIAL PANEER TIKKA	425
\circ		

NON VEG

MURG SEEKH KEBAB		40	0
RAJASTHANI MURG KE SHOLEY		42	20
TANDOORI CHICKEN 445	/	79	95
AFGHANI CHICKEN 445	/	79	95
CHICKEN TIKKA 445 (Achari / Malai / Kali Mirch)	/	79)5
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB		46	5
STUFFED TANGRI KEBAB (4Pcs.)		48	80
MACHLI AMRITSARI (8Pcs.)		47	' 5
FISH TIKKA (8Pcs.)		52	25
DAWAT-E-KEBAB An assortment of non-vegetarian kebabs		92	25



BIRYANIS!

Served with Raita & Salan

HARI BHARI TANDOORI

VEG DUM PUKHT BIRYANI Basmati rice cooked with seasonal vegetables, aromatic Indian spices and safe	425 fron
EGG BIRYANI Wholesome one pot meal made by cooking together fragrant long grain basm and spiced hard boiled eggs topped with caramelized onions	450 ati rice
MURG DUM PUKHT BIRYANI Basmati rice cooked with chicken, aromatic Indian spices and saffron	485
GOSHT DUM PUKHT BIRYANI Basmati rice cooked with lamb, aromatic Indian spices and yoghurt	625

775

INDIAN MAINS



VEG NON V	EG
-----------	----

	ZEERA ALOO	305	KADHAI CHICKEN	425
	ALOO SHIMLA MIRCH	325	CHICKEN CURRY	425
	AMRITSARI TADKE WALI DAL	325	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	435
	AMRITSARI CHANA MASALA	325	MURG DO PYAZA	425
	ASSORTED MIX VEGETABLES	350	A MURG SAAG WALA	425
	PALAK CORN	350	TAWA CHICKEN	435
	DIWANI HANDI	350	RAHRA CHICKEN	455
	SOYA CHAAP MASALA	365	BUTTER CHICKEN (Boneless)	455
$\stackrel{\frown}{\Box}$	DAL MAKHANI	365	SAAG GOSHT	625
	MUSHROOM MASALA	365	KEEMA MATAR MASALA	625
	DUM ALOO KASHMIRI	365	A MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	625
	KADHAI PANEER	375	A HIMACHALI KHATTA MEAT	645
	KARACHI PANEER MASALA	375	GOSHT LABABDAR	645
	SHAHI PANEER	375	FISH CURRY	545
	PESHAWARI MALAI KOFTA	375	HIMACHALI MUTTON RAHRA	645
	PASHTUNI PALAK PANEER	375		
	PANEER KHURCHAN	375		
	PANEER LABABDAR	375		
	PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA	400		
	GOBBLERS KHAS KOFTA	385		
	INDIAN BREADS		PUDINA PARANTHA	95
	TANDOORI ROTI Plain/Butter	55/65	A MIRCHI PARANTHA	95
	MISSI ROTI	65	ONION KULCHA	175
	PLAIN NAAN	75	PANEER KULCHA	185
	BUTTER NAAN	85	MUTTON KEEMA KULCHA	245
	LACCHA PARANTHA	85	ASSORTED BREAD BASKET	525
	GARLIC NAAN	95	(2 pcs each – Tandoori Roti Plain /Missi Roti/Plain Naan/Laccha Parantha)	

QUICK BITES



A little something to go with your drink!

	MASALA PAPAD	180	CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	285
	PEANUT MASALA	250	TANDOORI CHICKEN CHAT	325
, <u> </u>	CHANA CHAT	250		
	CORN CHAT	250		
	CLASSIC FRENCH FRIES	285		
	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	285		

AROUND THE WORLD

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE IN BBQ SAUCE	550
VEG THAI GREEN CURRY WITH JASMINE RICE	625
VEG THAI YELLOW CURRY WITH JASMINE RICE	625
NON-VEG	
CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (06 Pcs.)	475
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (06 Pcs.)	475
CHICKEN STROGANOFF	459
GRILLED CHICKEN PERI-PERI Grilled chicken in tangy peri-peri sauce served with herb rice and stir fried veggies	595
THAI RED CURRY NON-VEG WITH JASMINE RICE	645
OLD FASHIONED FISH & CHIPS Golden fried basa fish served with Salad, Fries & tartar dip	560
PERI-PERI FISH Skewered fish marinated in peri-peri chilli and served with tartar sauce	595
FISH IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE Lightly Buttered with a touch of Lemon, Fillet of fish grilled to perfection served with Fries & Salad	595
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS (06 Pcs.)	680



CHIN-CHIN PAN ASIAN



Bite into the Asian Delights!

VEG

⊖ VEG SPRING ROLLS	345
CRACKLING SPINACH CORNS	345
HONEY CHILLI CAULIFLOWER	345
MUSHROOM CHILLI	345
CRISPY AMERICAN CORN SALT & PEPPER	345
CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER	345
HONEY CHILLI POTATOES	345
VEG CHEESE POPPERS	350
COTTAGE CHEESE SATAY	350
PANEER TAI CHI	375
KUNG PAO COTTAGE CHEESE	375

NON VEG

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	365
CHICKEN 65	399
CHICKEN TAI CHI	425
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	425
PEPPER GARLIC CHICKEN	425
CHICKEN SATAY	425
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	425
FISH CHILLI	525
FISH IN CHILLI BASIL	525
PRAWNS CHILLI	695
PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER	590

TIBETAN DELICACIES

CLASSIC MOMOS Steamed/Fried/Tandoori (Veg/Chicken)	300	325
WOK FRIED MOMOS In Hot Garlic Sauce (Veg/Chicken)	335	355
CHILLY MOMOS (Veg/Chicken)	335	355
THUPKA (Veg/Chicken)	335	355



CHINESE MAINS

	VEG		NON VEG	
	VEG MANCHURIAN WITH GRAVY	345	CHICKEN MANCHURIAN WITH GRAVY	425
	EXOTIC VEGETABLES IN A SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE (Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)	355	SLICED CHICKEN IN SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE (Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)	425
	VEG CHOPSUEY	365	HEALTHY CHICKEN IN	425
	CHEESE CHILLI WITH GRAVY	375	STIRFRY	
	STIR FRY MUSHROOMS -	375	STIR FRIED CHICKEN KUNG-PAO STYLE	425
			SHREDDED CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	425
			CHILLI CHICKEN WITH GRAVY	435
			FISH IN CHOICE OF SAUCE (Hot Garlic/Schezwan/Oyster/Black Bean)	565
			PRAWNS IN CHOICE OF SAUCE (Oyster/Black Bean)	695

RICE & NOODLES

(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry rice, veggies & chicken in the Hakka style

Good old deliciousness!

STEAMED RICE	235	VEG HAKKA NOODLES	345
ZEERA RICE	245	(Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry noodles and veggies in the Hakka style	
BURNT ONION RICE	285	CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES (Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry	375
VEG FRIED RICE (Schezwan Pepper / Chilly Garlic) Stir fry rice and veggies in the Hakka style	325	noodles, veggies & chicken in the Hakka style	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	375		





SIDES & CONDIMENTS

VEG

PLAIN YOGHURT	165
VEGETABLE RAITA	205
BOONDI RAITA	195
PINEAPPLE RAITA	225
HIMACHALI KHORU	265



Th

DESSERTS & ICE CREAMS

End your meals on a sweet note!

WALNUT BROWNIE	160
WALNUT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	210
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (2 scoops) Scooping happiness to life! Ask your server for flavors	200
KESARI KHEER A creamy Indian rice pudding cooked with rice and milk and is flavored with cardamom and kesar	150
HOT GULAB JAMUNS (2 Pcs)	180



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Have you had the most important meal of the day?

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST It's crispy golden, creamy fluffy inside, topped with powdered sugar & a side of maple syrup to drizzle	240
STUFFED PARANTHAS 2 Paranthas served with butter, plain curd & mixed pickle	270
EGG BHURJEE WITH PARANTHA	280
GARLIC MUSHROOM CHEESE TOAST	280
CHOICE OF EGGS (Served with butter toast & grilled tomatoes)	
SUNNY SIDE UP(02 Pcs.)	260
SCRAMBBLED EGG(02 Pcs.)	260
SAUSAGES & MASH(02 Pcs.)	260
JALAPENO & CHEESE OMELETTE	250
SPINACH & CHEESE OMELETTE	250
INDIAN MASALA OMELETTE	250
SUPREME OMELETTE Olives, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato & Cheese	270





We levy 5% service charge. CGST @ 2.5% and SGST @ 2.5% applicable

Our food is cooked fresh; kindly allow us atleast 20-25 mins to serve from the time of order.

Please mention your food allergies if any, at the time of placing the order.

Facebook: gobblersdharamshala Instagram: #gobblersdharamshala



© @gobblersdharamshala

fb.com/WeAreGobblers

We levy 5% service charge. CGST @ 2.5% and SGST @ 2.5% applicable Please mention your food allergies if any, at the time of placing the order.